and which expires in various years through 2025.

NOTE 5 � EARNINGS (LOSS) PER SHARE

The following data show the amounts used in computing earnings (loss) per share:

For the three ended June 30,
2006 2005

Net profit (loss) available to common shareholders (numerator) 1,093,423 (810)

Weighted average number of common shares outstanding

used in loss per share for the period (denominator) 32,932,500 32,932,500

Dilutive earnings per share was not presented for the three months ended June 30, 2006 as the effect is immaterial.

NOTE 6 � ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Edgar Filing: INNOCOM TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS, INC. - Form 10QSB

20

The following pro forma consolidated statement of operations is presented for illustrative purposes only and is not
necessarily indicative revenue and results of the operations of the Group that actually would have been achieved has
the acquisition been completed on January 1, 2006 (Three months ended March 31, 2005: January 2001, 2005).

10

Edgar Filing: INNOCOM TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS, INC. - Form 10QSB

21

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE THREE ENDED JUNE 30, 2005

(Stated in US Dollars)

Pro forma Pro forma
Company Innocom Adjustment Consolidated

$ $ $ $

Net sales 113 2,036,966 - 2,037,079
Cost of sales - (1,380,592) - (1,380,592)

Gross profit 113 656,374 - 656,487
Selling and distributing costs - (32,199) - (32,199)
Administrative and other operating expenses (934) (200,430) - (201,364)

Income (loss) from operations (821) 423.745 - 422,924
Other income - - - -
Interest expenses, net 11 (44) - (33)

Income (loss) before taxes (810) 423,701 - 422,891
Income taxes - (90,567) - (90,567)

Net income (loss) (810) 333,134 - 332,324

Earnings per share 0.01

Notes:

a.

Income tax

The amount represents Hong Kong profits tax of 17.5% (2005: 17.5%) on the assessable profit of CCIL for the period.

Edgar Filing: INNOCOM TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS, INC. - Form 10QSB

22

BUCTCL is operating in the PRC and is eligible for tax holidays and concession and were exempted from the PRC
income tax for the period.

b.

Earnings per share

For the three
months ended
June 30, 2005

Net profit available to common shareholders (numerator) 332,324

Weighted average number of common shares outstanding

used in loss per share for the period (denominator) 32,932,500